Meter SNo

HES Date Time

Billing Date Time

Avg PF

Power On Duration

Energy Export Kvah

MS5002164

01-12-2025 17:08

01-12-2025 17:11

574

0.54




Energy Import Kvah

Energy Kvah T1

Energy Kvah T2

Energy Kvah T3

Energy Kvah T4

Energy Kvah T5

657.42

245.77

411.65

0

0

0




Energy Kvah T6

Energy Kvah T7

Energy Kvah T8

Energy Export Kwh

Energy Import Kwh

Energy Kwh T1

0

0

0

0

656.8

245.68




Energy Kwh T2

Energy Kwh T3

Energy Kwh T4

Energy Kwh T5

Energy Kwh T6

Energy Kwh T7

411.12

0

0

0

0

0




Energy Kwh T8

Q1 (Kvarh)

Q2 (Kvarh)

Q3 (Kvarh)

Q4 (Kvarh)

Md Kva

Md Kva Date Time

Md Kw

0

1.06

0

0

74.53

0.102

01-12-2025 16:40:00

0.102




Md Kw Date Time

01-12-2025 16:40:00




